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Abstract
This submission proposes resolutions of comments received from TGay comment collection.
· CID: 528.























	CID
	Clause Number(C)
	Page(C)
	Line(C)
	Comment
	Proposed Change

	528
	30.6.6.1
	151
	23
	TBDs
	Please specify



Proposed Resolution: Revised
These comments are appropriate. Therefore, we propose texts in 11-17-1708-01-00ay-phase-hopping-modulation.


Straw poll:
Do you agree to accept resolutions to CID528 in 11-17-1709-01-00ay-comment-resolution-on-phase-hopping?
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